
　　2024年度～2025年度修了日程　　　　Completion Schedule

適　　　用 2024.12　修了日程 2025.3　修了日程 2025.6　修了日程 2025.9　修了日程 備　　　考

学位論文の願い出(予備審査) ６月１９日（水）～２０日（木） ９月４日（水）～５日（木） １２月１１日（水）～１２日（木） ２月２５日（火）～２６日（水） 予備審査の書類提出

Submission of preliminary
defense

 June 19 (Wed)～ 20 (Thu)  September 4(Wed)～ 5(Thu)  December 11(Wed)～12 (Thu) February 25(Tue) ～26(Wed)
Submit Preliminary difense
document

学位論文予備審査 ７月２２日（月）～８月２日（金） １０月２１日（月）～１１月１日（金） １月２０日（月）～２月７日（金） ３月２４日（月）～４月１１日（金）

Preliminary defense July 22 (Mon)～August 2 (Fri) October 21 (Thu)～November 1 (Fri) January 20(Mon)～ Februaly 7 (Fri) March 24 (Mon)～ April 11 (Fri)

学位論文の願い出(本審査) 　～８月２７日（火） 　～１１月２９日（金） 　～２月２７日（木） 　～４月３０日（水） 学生→事務/

Submission of fainal defense 　～August 27 (Tue) 　～November 29 (Fri)  ～Februaly 27 (Thu) 　～April 30 (Wed)
Student→Office for Doctoral
Programs in Medical Sciences

アクセプトレターの締切 １２月 ４日（水）１３：００ ５月　７日（水）１３：００

Deadline for letter of
acceptance from academic

journal
December 4 (Wed) 1 P.M. May 7　(Wed)  1 P.M.  

学位論文の受理 ９月２０日（金） １２月２０日（金） ３月２１日（金） ５月２３日（金） 人間総合科学学術院運営委員会

Receipt of thesis September 20 (Fri) December 20 (Fri) March 21 (Fri) May 23 (Fri) 
Graduate School of Comprehensive
Human Sciences Steering Committee

学位論文審査委員会 ９月２４日（火）～１０月１５日（火） １２月２３日（月）～１月１０日（金） ３月２４日（月）～４月７日（月） ５月２６日（月）～６月１３日（金） 最終試験

Thesis defense September 24(Tue)～October 15（Tue） December 23 (Mon)～ January 10 (Fri) March 24 (Mon)～ April 7(Mon) May 26 (Mon)～ June 13 (Fri) Final examination

課程修了の認定 １１月２２日（金） ２月２１日（金） ５月２３日（金） ７月２５日（金） 人間総合科学学術院運営委員会で承認

Confirmation of course
completion

November 22 (Fri) Februaly 21(Fri) May 23 (Fri) July 25 (Fri) 
Graduate School of Comprehensive Human
Sciences Steering Committee

学位記授与式または修了日 １２月３１日  （３月授与式） ３月２５日（火)  学位記授与式 ６月３０日  　（９月授与式） ９月２５日（木)  学位記授与式

Diploma ceremony
Completion date

Decmber 31 (Diploma ceremony: March) March 25 (Tue) June 30 (Diploma ceremony: September) September 25 (Thu) 

※日程は変更する場合があります。　Schedules could be changed by committees.
※その他メールでお知らせします。　Other notifications will be sent by e-mail.


	学位申請期間  (2024~2025) 

